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MacArthur Field B 
651 MacArthur Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90025

CA Lic. 853495 

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Monthly 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit  Rent

Security 
Deposit

Occupancy 

One-Bedroom
30% AMI $1,318

$21,540
$24,600

1
2

$527 $527

$35,900
$41,000
$29,130
$33,270
$21,540
$24,600

One-Bedroom
50% AMI

Studio
PSH/30% AMI

One-Bedroom
PSH/30% AMI

$1,318

N/A

N/A

1
2
1
2
1
2

$527

$527

$527

$500

$691 $500

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

$35,900
$41,000

1
2

N/AOne-Bedroom
PSH/50% AMI

$912 $500


