

MacArthur Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90025

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Monthly Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
One-Bedroom 30% AMI	\$1,318	\$21,540	1	\$527	\$527
		\$24,600	2		
One-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$1,318	\$35,900	1	\$527	\$527
		\$41,000	2		
Studio	N/A	\$29,130	1	\$691	\$500
PSH/ 30% AMI	IN/ A	\$33,270	2		
One-Bedroom	N/A	\$21,540	1	\$527	\$500
PSH/ 30% AMI		\$24,600	2		
One-Bedroom PSH/ 50% AMI	N/A	\$35,900	1	\$912	\$500
		\$41,000	2		
* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change					

<u>الم</u>